2008 ER-6n (Australian) PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fork
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2008 ER-6n (Australian) PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,PIPE-COMP-SUSP (Ref # 11009) 11009-1325 2
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER,BLACK (Ref # 44005A) 44005-0045-18R 1
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER,P.SILVER (Ref # 44005B) 44005-0045-458 1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER,BLACK (Ref # 44006A) 44006-0045-18R 1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER,P.SILVER (Ref # 44006B) 44006-0045-458 1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013) 44013-0055 2
CYLINDER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44023) 44023-0040 2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026) 44026-0084 2
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029) 44029-0005 2
HOLDER-FORK UNDER,BLACK (Ref # 44037A) 44037-0050-18R 1
HOLDER-FORK UNDER,P.SILVER (Ref # 44037B) 44037-0050-458 1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER,BLACK (Ref # 44039A) 44039-0033-18R 1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER,P.SILVER (Ref # 44039B) 44039-0033-458 1
BOLT,SOCKET,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 44041) 44041-040 2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,INNER TUBE (Ref # 44065) 44065-0014 2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,OUTER TUBE (Ref # 44065A) 44065-1115 2
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH,BLACK (Ref # 44071A) 44071-0258-18R 1
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 44071B) 44071-0258-458 1
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH,BLACK (Ref # 44071F) 44071-0259-18R 1
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 44071G) 44071-0259-458 1
GUARD,FORK (Ref # 55020) 55020-1691 2
WASHER,FORK OUTER TUBE (Ref # 92022) 92022-1298 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-1036 2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049) 92049-0073 2
RING-O (Ref # 92055) 92055-1321 2
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-0032 1
SEAL,FORK OUTER TUBE (Ref # 92093) 92093-1472 2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X40 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1357 1
COLLAR,FORK (Ref # 92152) 92152-0410 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2008 ER-6n (Australian) PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0506 2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-1472 4
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-1302 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.